
400 Voltas Jaime Moura Circuito de Lousada (0.87 km)
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Start : 10:00, Bandeira de chegada : 15:18

1 9 Adelino Camelo Adelino Camelo Sergio Meireles André Sousa João Ribeiro Peugeot 208 1 1 400 05:18:46.0… - - 39.239 321

2 4 Luis Marques Luis Marques Adriano Marques Bruno Mota Jorge Ferreira Peugeot 106 … 1 2 386 05:19:23.4… 14 Lp. 14 Lp. 41.818 246

3 61 Joaquim Santos Joaquim Santos Ricardo Soares Pedro Machado Toyota Starlet 2 1 373 05:18:48.2… 27 Lp. 13 Lp. 42.343 184

4 59 Bruno Ferreira Bruno Ferreira João Sousa Adão Seabra Miguel Carne… Toyota Corolla 2 2 (C) 366 05:19:14.5… 34 Lp. 7 Lp. 44.473 76

5 51 Cristiano Loureiro Cristiano Loure… Cihan Tuerk Diogo Loureiro Nuno Silva Manuel Gou… Fiat Uno 2 3 366 05:19:19.0… 34 Lp. 4.525 43.893 287

6 5 Bruno Ribeiro Bruno Ribeiro Filipe Ribeiro Alexandre Sou… Luis Pinto Citroen Saxo … 1 3 361 05:18:47.3… 39 Lp. 5 Lp. 42.359 307

7 3 Paulo Pereira Paulo Pereira José Teixeira Elisio Moreira Manuel Alme… Suzuki Swift 1 4 346 05:18:08.4… 54 Lp. 15 Lp. 40.140 157

8 57 Ricardo  Macedo Ricardo  Mace… José Carlos Ferr… Nuno Machado Pedro Macha… Opel Corsa 14… 2 4 345 05:18:46.3… 55 Lp. 1 Lp. 44.811 116

9 54 Nuno Magalhães Nuno Magalhã… José Barbosa Rui Moreira Toyota Corola … 2 5 (C) 334 05:15:07.5… 66 Lp. 11 Lp. 45.628 136

10 2 Vitor Sousa Vitor Sousa Americo Sousa Rogerio Sousa Tiago Ferreira Citroen Saxo 1 5 331 05:19:12.7… 69 Lp. 3 Lp. 42.495 330

11 52 Carlos Silva Carlos Silva José Ferreira Cristiano Ribeiro Ricardo Mag… Tiago Correia Fiat Uno 2 6 (C) 313 (C) 05:17:… 87 Lp. 18 Lp. 47.911 171

12 58 Luis Teixeira Luis Teixeira André Miranda Alexandre Pere… Fiat Uno 2 7 298 05:19:03.6… 102 Lp. 15 Lp. 45.075 255

13 56 Nuno Monteiro Nuno Monteiro Bruno Campos Telmo Martins António Vaz Citroen Ax Gti 2 8 168 04:59:41.3… 232 Lp. 130 Lp. 43.187 55

14 60 Abilio Rocha Abilio Rocha Rafael Oliveira André Faria Bruno Gomez Fiat Punto 2 9 148 05:18:50.0… 252 Lp. 20 Lp. 44.125 41

15 7 Luis Morais Luis Morais Bruno Magalhães José Morais João Leite Peugeot 106 1 6 125 02:30:36.4… 275 Lp. 23 Lp. 41.607 113

16 6 Carlos Correia Carlos Correia Luís Sousa Norberto Teixei… Peugeot 205 1 7 247 03:50:51.5… 153 Lp. - 43.887 36

17 53 José Eduardo R… José Eduardo … Nuno Barroso Nelson Silva João Sousa Toyota Starlet 2 10 136 01:59:12.5… 264 Lp. 111 Lp. 42.539 84

18 8 Pedro Tiago Pedro Tiago Daniel Filipe Pedro Simão Peugeot 106 1 8 113 02:06:37.6… 287 Lp. 23 Lp. 40.275 110

19 55 Ivo Moreira Ivo Moreira Rui Pinto Paulo Alves Fiat Seicento 2 11 102 01:52:08.8… 298 Lp. 11 Lp. 45.309 37

Director de Prova: Vitor Sousa Cronometrista: Mário Bandeira
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